36,000/- 

Food expenses for 60 

participants of the 

workshop including 

experts. 

Tea: 

30x60x10=18000 

Lunch: 

200x60x10=120000 

Two Tea -with 

biscuits 30/-  a 

lunch 200/- per day 

x 10 days x 60 

participants    

1,38000/- 

Total    404000/- 

(Rupees Four Lacs, four 

thousand Only) 

(Hare Krishna Das)       ( Dr. Bipul Baruah) 
President , Assam Association                                  Organising  Secretary  

Assam Associationo Delhi
Platinum Jubilee Celebrations

Srimanta Sankaradeva Bhawan, Satsanq Vihar Marq.